Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU 25-20-16
1008701

Large Packaging Quantity

About Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Item Unit Height
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
Length (I1)

Length (12)

Length (I13)

z1

Z2

Z3

Status

MTO (longer delivery times)
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
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6414907052132
35001008701
06414907052132
2022311
5111976
1808177
045325226

21
78
0,021
52

pce

44
36,5
34,5
16,5
14,5
16,5

Item available on request, minimum lead time 2 weeks

06414905254392
06414905254408
06414905254415
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Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here |i,
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Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000

E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1008701

